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Oregonians Helping Oregonians 
Since 1973

OCF was founded to improve the lives of all Oregonians 

through the power of philanthropy. 50 years of 

Oregonians helping Oregonians.

• 15,000 generous donors and volunteers

• 53,375 scholarships

• 2.2 billion   awarded through 213,191 grants

• 10,850 grantees supported

• 1,386 communities served
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Carly Brown
Program Officer, 
Community Engagement
Metro Portland & Statewide 
Clackamas, Multnomah

Rachel Alm
Program Officer
Central & Eastern Oregon

Amy Drake
Program Officer
Southern, Oregon

John Chang
Sr. Program Officer, 
Community Grants
Metro Portland & Statewide
Hood River, Multnomah

Eva Miller
Program Officer
North Coast & 
Metro Portland
Washington, Multnomah 

John Moriarty
Sr. Program Officer
Southern Willamette 
Valley & South Coast

Cheryl Puddy
Program Officer
Eastern Oregon

Deb Vaughn
Program Officer
Northern Willamette 
Valley
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Portland Office
Metropolitan Portland: Clackamas, Hood River, Multnomah, 
Washington
North Coast: Clatsop, Columbia, Lincoln, Tillamook
Tribes: Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians

Salem Office
Northern Willamette Valley: Marion, Polk and Yamhill
Tribes: Confederated Tribes of the Grand Ronde

Eugene Office
South Coast: Coos and Curry
Southern Willamette Valley: Benton, Douglas, Lane and 
Linn
Tribes: Coquille Indian Tribes, Confederated Tribes of the Coos, 
Lower Umpqua and Siuslaw Indians, Cow Creek Band of the 
Umpqua Indians

Bend Office
Central Oregon: Crook, Deschutes, Jefferson, Sherman, Wasco, 
Wheeler
Eastern Oregon: Baker, Gilliam, Grant, Harney, Malheur, 
Morrow, Umatilla, Union and Wallowa
Tribes: Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs, Burns Paiute 
Tribes, Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation

Medford Office
Southern Oregon: Jackson, Josephine, Klamath and Lake
Tribes: Klamath Tribes
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What OCF Does

• Promotes philanthropy

• Builds permanent 
charitable resources

• Acts as intermediary 
organization

• Promotes community 
development and local 
leadership

• Supports nonprofit 
capacity building and 
sustainability



Statewide Funding Opportunities
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Tips for Success with Grant Applications

• Decide if your need is aligned with the 

grant program priorities

• Know who you are and what you are 

planning to do

• Reach out to the program officer with 

questions

• Demonstrate that people with lived 

experience are meaningfully leading 

and/or influencing the work
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Community Grants Program
• Two Grant Cycles in 2023: 

• Spring Cycle: general operating 

• Fall Cycle: organizational 
enhancement

• Community review process, based in 
the OCF regions shared earlier

• Program prioritizes funding for 
nonprofits meetings most pressing 
need of communities in Oregon.

• Spring Applicant Webinar: 
February 15, 10am

• RSVP - Community Grants webpage 
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Rural-Based Organization?

An organization is rural-based if:

An organization that focuses on a community with a population of 
35,000 or fewer that is NOT directly adjacent to (or part of a) 
metropolitan area of 50,000 or more.
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Spring Cycle 2023 (March – June)
SPRING 2023

Funding Type General Operating
(unrestricted)

Organizations • Culturally specific (any 
operating budget 

• Rural/emerging 
organizations (operating
budget of $250,000 or less)

Awards • Up to $40,000
$5,000-$30,000
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Economic Vitality Matters

• OCF believes a strong economy with 
abundant jobs and wealth creation for more 
Oregonians is vital.

• Thriving Entrepreneurs grant program. 
Next application cycle: TBD, ~June 2023 

• Community Rebuilding Fund for 2020 
wildfires support.
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Organizational Profile Tool

• Provides nonprofits a way to update OCF and our donors on 
projects they are working on, current funding needs, and who 
they serve.

• Details organizations can provide:

• Mission Statement

• Population(s) Served

• Current Projects and Needs

• oregoncf.org/grants-resources/organization-profile-tool/



Thank you!!
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Contacts
Sign up for the In Community newsletter for quarterly updates:
https://oregoncf.org/grants-and-scholarships/grants-resources/in-community-
newsletter-signup/

Regional Staff

Central & Eastern Oregon: Rachel Alm – ralm@oregoncf.org

Eastern Oregon: Cheryl Puddy – cpuddy@oregoncf.org

Metro Portland: Carly Brown – cbrown@oregoncf.org
North Coast and Metro Portland: Eva Miller – emiller@oregoncf.org

Northern Willamette Valley: Deb Vaughn – dvaughn@oregoncf.org

Southern Oregon: Amy Drake – adrake@oregoncf.org

Southern Willamette Valley and South Coast: John Moriarty - jmoriarty@oregoncf.org

https://oregoncf.org/grants-and-scholarships/grants-resources/in-community-newsletter-signup/
mailto:cpuddy@oregoncf.org
mailto:cpuddy@oregoncf.org
mailto:cbrown@oregoncf.org
mailto:emiller@oregoncf.org
mailto:dvaughn@oregoncf.org
mailto:adrake@oregoncf.org
mailto:jmoriarty@oregoncf.org
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Contacts
Program and Initiatives Staff

Arts & Culture: Jerry Tischleder – jtischleder@oregoncf.org
Early Childhood Education: Ruby Ramirez – rramirez@oregoncf.org

Economic Vitality and Health: Megan Loeb – mloeb@oregoncf.org

Education: Belle Cantor – bcantor@oregoncf.org

Latino Partnership Program: Mirna Loreli Cibrian – mlcibrian@oregoncf.org

Please visit our website for more information: oregoncf.org

Org profile tool: https://oregoncf.org/grants-and-scholarships/grants-
resources/organization-profile-tool/

mailto:jtischleder@oregoncf.org
mailto:rramirez@oregoncf.org
mailto:mloeb@oregoncf.org
mailto:bcantor@oregoncf.org
mailto:mlcibrian@oregoncf.org

